
Spring Term 1 Diary Dates

Please find our diary dates for the first half of the Spring Term. 

Week 1
WC- 8th January 

Monday 8th January - School reopens after half term break

Monday 8th January - Young Voices Concert 

Wednesday 10th January - Virtual Wildlife visit Crew Haddock

Thursday 11th January - International ‘Thank You’ Day

Thursday 11th January - Yorkshire Wildlife Park trip Y3 & Y4

Thursday 11th January - Y6 Parent Meeting (to discuss SATS and Y6 key dates for the year) 
2:15-2:40pm

Thursday 11th January - Y5 & Y6 (UKS2) Autumn Celebration of Learning 2:45 - 3:15 pm

Friday 12th January - FS1 Parent Stay and Engage 11.00-11.30am

Week 2
WC- 15th January

Monday 15th January - Chapter One meet and greet session for KS1 children

Monday 15th January - Crew MW reading workshop with parents and children - book bag 
launch! 2.45pm

Wednesday 17th January - Lynn Wigglesworth visiting LKS2 for Recycling session all day

Thursday 18th January - Y5 Lego workshops all day

Thursday 18th January - Lynn Wigglesworth visiting LKS2 for Recycling AM

Thursday 18th January- Crew Pashley Family Learning event-2:45pm

Friday 19th January - School closed for Staff Day

Week 3
WC- 22nd January

Monday 22nd January - School closed for Staff Day

Tuesday 23rd January - 100% Attendance Breakfast with Parents  8.50am-9.15am 

Tuesday 23rd January - School nurse in to talk to Y6 pupils 

Tuesday 23rd January - SLCs / Parent Meetings 3:30-5:00pm (Except Crew Shields)

Wednesday 24th January -SLCs / Parent Meetings 3:30-5:00pm

Thursday  25th January - SLCs / Parent Meetings 3:30-5:00pm (Crew Shields)

Week 4
WC - 29th January

All Week - Y6 Assessment Week 

All Week - National Story Telling Week

Tuesday 30th January - LKS2 Walking to Recycling Centre AM (small group)

Tuesday 30th January - Anti-social behaviour assembly UKS2

Wednesday 31st January - LKS2 Walking to Recycling Centre AM (small group)

Thursday 1st February - Y5 Road safety talk

Friday 2nd February - NPSCC Number Day 



Spring Term 1 Diary Dates

Please find our diary dates for the first half of the Spring Term. 

Week 5
WC - 5th February

All Week  - Children’s Mental Health Week 

Monday 5th February - Reptile Rendezvous and Furry Friends visiting KS1

Tuesday 6th February - Safer Internet Day 

Friday 9th February - Celebrating Chinese New Year 

Friday 9th February - School closes for half term break


